DESCRIPTION
NVS-20240302AM is a Mini type Amplifier with 2 channel output. This is a DC voltage operated device and it provides 30W output for 4Ω-16Ω
Speakers. It supports USB Record function by microphone or AUX inputs. It can be control by using a remote control. This Class D Amplifier is
an ideal choice for small areas, such as shops, restaurants, school and office etc.
FEATURES
Built in MP3, USB, Bluetooth inputs
Mini Stereo digital power Amplifier with high efficiency
LED Display
Aluminum alloy casing
Digital volume control
Specifications
Model NVS-20240302AM
Rated Power Output 2x30W
Input sensitivity LINE : 310mV, MIC : 10mV
Signal to noise ratio (S/N Ratio) 2mV
Harmonic Distortion <1%
Frequency response (Frequency Response) 20Hz~20kHz
Operating Voltage DC 12V~24V
Power Consumption 90W
Dimension (LxWxH) 180×163×55mm
Weight 0.8Kg
M
in
i A
m
pl
ifi
er
NVS-20240302AM
Mini Stereo Mixer Amplifier 60W
             1
FRONT PANEL
REAR PANEL
NVS-20240302AM
Mini Stereo Mixer Amplifier 60W
             2
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Description Standard Quantity
NVS-20240302AM Mini Stereo Mixer Amplifier 60W 01
ACCESSORIES INFORMATION
Description Standard Quantity
Power Adapter 220V/4.5A 1
Power Cord 1
Remote Control 1
Phoenix plug with 4P 1
Mounting Screws 3
User Manual 1
NVS-20240302AM
Mini Stereo Mixer Amplifier 60W
             3